w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

12.54
10.84
ORDERING INFORMATION
508F -XX -XX -XX -X X
Adapter Plate Adapter Type # of Adapters Configuration Options Grommets (Optional)
01 = Fiber Plate
(1, 2, or 4 adapters only)
02 = Fiber Plate (6 Adapters)
03 = 1.5” Fiber Storage Tray
04 = Fiber Plate (12 Adapters)
01 = SC/APC
02 = SC/UPC
03 = LC/APC
04 = LC/UPC
01 = 1
02 = 2
03 = 3
04 = 4
06 = 6
12 = 12
N = None
C = Cable Entry Clamp
E = External Ground
D = External Ground
and Cable Entry Clamp
Installed
None = 2 Standard Grommets
C = 2 Conduit Grommets
G = 1 Standard Grommet,
       1 Conduit Grommet
ACCESSORIES